1
Littelfuse.com
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
092823-A
Recommended/Related Products
For use with Cole Hersee lever actuated master disconnect
switches with a 3/4” diameter (19.1mm) mounting
stem: 2484, 2484-A, 2484-06, 2484-09, 2484-16, 75903,

24505 SERIES
Manual Battery Disconnect Switch Lockout Lever Kit
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
24505 Metallic Lockout Lever Kit for 7.9 mm (5/16") Shackle Size
24505-01 Metallic Lockout Lever Kit for 7 mm Shackle Size
24505-02 Red Lockout Lever Kit for 7.9 mm (5/16”) Shackle Size
24505-02-BP Red Lockout Lever Kit for 7.9 mm (5/16") Shackle Size - Blister Pack
24505-03 Yellow Lockout Lever Kit for 7.9 mm (5/16”) Shackle Size
24505-03-BP Yellow Lockout Lever Kit for 7.9 mm (5/16") Shackle Size - Blister Pack
24505-04 Chrome Lockout Lever Kit for 7.9 mm (5/16") Shackle Size
24505-04-BP Chrome Lockout Lever Kit for 7.9 mm (5/16”) Shackle Size - Blister Pack
24505-BX Metallic Lockout Lever Kit for 7.9 mm (5/16”) Shackle Size - Boxed
80101-B Manual Battery Disconnect Switch Lever with Chrome-Plated Finish
80101-B-BX Manual Battery Disconnect Switch Lever with Chrome-Plated Finish - Boxed
80101-D Manual Battery Disconnect Switch Lever with Black Polyester Powder-Coated Finish